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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Request from Magdalena Chyla 
1 message

Michalina Masłowska - NEO PLUS SP. Z O.O. <m.maslowska@neoplus.com.pl> 11 December 2020 at 13:20
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,

 

Please find attached our order. Please confirm.

Can we send our DPD courier for these accessories?

 

Best regards

 

Michalina Masłowska

NEO PLUS Sp. z o.o.

Ul. Wierzejska 94/12

97-300 Piotrków Trybunalski

Tel. (+48 44) 616 72 99

Fax: (+48 44) 739 31 40

Mobile (+48) 661 375 204

Email: biuro@neoplus.com.pl

 

 

NEO PLUS Sp. z o.o. Numer KRS: 0000659039; NIP: 771 – 288 – 90 – 02; REGON: 366361409

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Uwaga: Wiadomość jest przeznaczona tylko dla jej adresata. Dostęp osób trzecich do tej wiadomości jest 
zabroniony. Jeśli nie jest Pan/i adresatem niniejszej wiadomości, informujemy, że jej rozpowszechnianie, 
kopiowanie, rozprowadzanie lub inne działanie o podobnym charakterze jest zabronione i może być nielegalne. 
Prosimy o poinformowanie nadawcy oraz usunięcie wiadomości bez otwierania załączników. 

 

 

mailto:biuro@neoplus.com.pl
http://neoplus.com.pl/
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 2:55 PM 
To: Michalina Masłowska - NEO PLUS SP. Z O.O. <m.maslowska@neoplus.com.pl> 
Subject: Re: Request from Magdalena Chyla

 

Hi Michalina,

 

Thank you for your reply.

 

I am very well, I hope you are too.

 

I will await your email about the eye masks, thank you.

 

The blenders are not currently in stock, but at the moment the lead time is a few weeks.  This of course is not taking into
account the Christmas holidays or the affect on supply of our second UK lockdown.

 

The prices are as follows:

 

0310201 - $1290 each EXW

0310200 - $1548 each EXW

0310206 - $1290 each EXW

0310205 - $1290 each EXW

 

If you need further information or advice on which blender would be most suitable, I will forward your email to Ryan
Swaine, Export Manager.

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will.
Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 5 Nov 2020 at 13:31, Michalina Masłowska - NEO PLUS SP. Z O.O. <m.maslowska@neoplus.com.pl> wrote:

Dear Kate,

Thank you very much for your email. I hope you rested and that everything is fine with you.

This is how we got an email from your friend.

We are waiting for the contract with the hospital to be signed and will be ordering within two weeks. We asked about
availability because we were afraid that due to the epidemic the waiting time for products was much longer.

 

I also have a question about Blenders in the attachment if you have them in your offer. We need equipment for high-
flow therapy on the Polish market. Do you have such in your offer?

 

Best regards

 

Michalina Masłowska

NEO PLUS Sp. z o.o.
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Ul. Wierzejska 94/12

97-300 Piotrków Trybunalski

Tel. (+48 44) 616 72 99

Fax: (+48 44) 739 31 40

Mobile (+48) 661 375 204

Email: biuro@neoplus.com.pl

 

 

NEO PLUS Sp. z o.o. Numer KRS: 0000659039; NIP: 771 – 288 – 90 – 02; REGON: 366361409

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Uwaga: Wiadomość jest przeznaczona tylko dla jej adresata. Dostęp osób trzecich do tej wiadomości jest 
zabroniony. Jeśli nie jest Pan/i adresatem niniejszej wiadomości, informujemy, że jej rozpowszechnianie, 
kopiowanie, rozprowadzanie lub inne działanie o podobnym charakterze jest zabronione i może być nielegalne. 
Prosimy o poinformowanie nadawcy oraz usunięcie wiadomości bez otwierania załączników.

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths 
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 10:41 AM 
To: Michalina Masłowska - NEO PLUS SP. Z O.O. <m.maslowska@neoplus.com.pl> 
Subject: Request from Magdalena Chyla

 

Good morning,

 

My colleague Sophie replied to an email from Magdalena Chyla earlier this week.  I have not replied to her email as it
went into my spam folder so I just wanted to be safe.

 

Please let me know if I can be of any further assistance with this.  It was regarding your team winning a tender
for 1114017, 1114016 and 1114015.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths
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Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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-----------------
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------
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